VDSL2 High Performance IP-DSLAM Family
Bitstorm-HP-160, Bitstorm-HP-150
✓ 24-Port VDSL2 up to
Profile 30a
✓ Multiple HDTV Channel
Support
✓ Hardened for Outside
Plant Deployment

at 35°C
VDSL2 High Performance IP-DSLAM Family
Ordering Information
Bitstorm VDSL2 30a IP-DSLAM
Bitstorm-HP-160-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power
Bitstorm-HP-161-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power, with 600 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-162-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power, with 900 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-160-AC-NA 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 110V North America AC Power
Bitstorm-HP-160-AC-EU 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 220V Euro AC Power
Bitstorm-HP-161-AC-EU 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 220V Euro AC Power, with 600 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-162-AC-NA 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 110V North America AC Power, with 900 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm VDSL2 17a IP-DSLAM
Bitstorm-HP-150-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power
Bitstorm-HP-151-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power, with 600 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-152-DC 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, -48V DC Power, with 900 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-150-AC-NA 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 110V North America AC Power
Bitstorm-HP-150-AC-EU 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 220V Euro AC Power
Bitstorm-HP-151-AC-EU 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 220V Euro AC Power, with 600 Ohm Splitters
Bitstorm-HP-152-AC-NA 24-Port VDSL2 IP-DSLAM, 110V North America AC Power, with 900 Ohm Splitters
VDSL2 BRIDGE CPE
6652-A2-302 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 30a (Euro)
6652-A2-300 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 30a (UK)
6652-A2-200 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 30a (NAR)
6652-A1-302 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 17a (Euro)
6652-A1-300 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 17a (UK)
6652-A1-200 VDSL2+ CPE (4-Port Ethernet) with Profile 17a (NAR)
Fiber SFP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC Long-Reach (10KM) Optical Gigabit Ethernet
SFP-GE-SX-850-DLC Short-Reach (500m) Optical Gigabit Ethernet
VDSL2 30a Cable [Only for Bitstorm-HP-16x Products]